
S

T

A

P

O

L

I
N

 
 
 

S

Q

U

A

R

E

+
7
.
0
0

S

T

A

P

O

L

I
N

 
 
 

S

Q

U

A

R

E

UNIT NO.

TYPE.

D3.73

2B.15

UNIT NO.

TYPE.

D1.112

2A.02

UNIT NO.

TYPE.

D1.113

1A.02

UNIT NO.

TYPE.

D1.117

2A.01

UNIT NO.

TYPE.

D1.116

1A.01

UNIT NO.

TYPE.

D1.118

1A.01

UNIT NO.

TYPE.

D1.114

2B.12

UNIT NO.

TYPE.

D1.115

3B.15

UNIT NO.

TYPE.

D3.72

2B.16

UNIT NO.

TYPE.

D3.74

1A.34

UNIT NO.

TYPE.

D3.71

2A.25

01

AP 2001

01

DP 2004

0
1

D
P

 
2
0
0
1

01

DP 2002

0
1

D
P

 
2
0
0
3

DP 3002

BB

DP 3001

AA

D
P

 
3
0
0
3

C
C

D
P

 
3
0
0
4

D
D

D
P

 
3
0
0
6

F
F

D
P

 
3
0
0
5

E
E

DP 3007

GG

19900 10200

12505

19900

12495

10200
19900

2
7
0
5
0

1
6
8
0
0

3
7
4
6
5

19900 12255

10455

19900

22700 8775 11125

3
3
5
5
5

2
0
3
2
0

1
7
2
5
5

3
9
6
7
5

1
2
9
6
0

22700 22700

17760

19400

19400

19400

10200 13000

A1 B1 E1 F1 G1 H1

1

1A

2

3

3A

4

5

5A

6

7

7A

8

8A

9

10

10A

11

11A

10200

2800

10200

C1 D1

6
6
0
0

7
2
0
0

3
0
0
0

6
6
0
0

7
2
0
0

3
0
0
0

6
6
0
0

7
2
0
0

3
0
0
0

6
6
0
0

7
2
0
0

3
0
0
0

3
0
0
0

7
2
0
0

3
0
0
0

G2

LIFT

SHAFT

2000 X

2500

LIFT SHAFT

2000 X 2500

A
O

W

LANDLORD

STORE

RWP

SHAFT

0.6 SMQ

RWP

DR

500x500

RWPRWP

DR

500x500

MECH

RISER

2000x650

ELEC

RISER

1400x650

A.O.W

1200x1200

MECH

RISER

1800x650

ELEC

RISER

1400x650

A.O.W

1200x1200

+36.00

COLT

SHAFT

0.6sqm

COLT

SHAFT

0.6sqm

+34.450

+34.450

COLT

SHAFT

UNIT NO.

TYPE.

D3.73

2B.15

UNIT NO.

TYPE.

D1.112

2A.02

UNIT NO.

TYPE.

D1.113

1A.02

UNIT NO.

TYPE.

D1.117

2A.01

UNIT NO.

TYPE.

D1.116

1A.01

UNIT NO.

TYPE.

D1.118

1A.01

UNIT NO.

TYPE.

D1.114

2B.12

UNIT NO.

TYPE.

D1.115

3B.15

UNIT NO.

TYPE.

D3.72

2B.16

UNIT NO.

TYPE.

D3.74

1A.34

UNIT NO.

TYPE.

D3.71

2A.25

COLT

SHAFT

0.6sqm

COLT

SHAFT

0.6sqm

COLT

SHAFT

AOW

ACCESS

HATCH

ABOVE

19400

19400

19400

10200 13000

A1 B1 E1 F1 G1 H1

1

1A

2

3

3A

4

5

5A

6

7

7A

8

8A

9

10

10A

11

11A

10200

2800

10200

C1 D1

6
6
0
0

7
2
0
0

3
0
0
0

6
6
0
0

7
2
0
0

3
0
0
0

6
6
0
0

7
2
0
0

3
0
0
0

6
6
0
0

7
2
0
0

3
0
0
0

3
0
0
0

7
2
0
0

3
0
0
0

G2

+34.900

HATCH

ACCESS

ROOF

A.O.W

LIFT

OVERRUN

+35.900

GRAVEL FINISH ROOF

COLT

SHAFT

ROOF LEVEL

COLT

SHAFT

COLT

SHAFT

COLT

SHAFT

COLT

SHAFT

HATCH

ACCESS

ROOF

A.O.W

+32.825

LIFT

OVERRUN

+34.900

+36.00

+28.750

+29.850+29.850
+25.675+26.775

+29.850

+28.750

+31.825+32.925

+28.750

+29.850

HATCH

ACCESS

ROOF

LIFT

OVERRUN

+29.750

A.O.W

PV

2.5 sqm

PV

2.5 sqm

PV

2.5 sqm

PV

2.5 sqm

PV

2.5 sqm

PV

2.5 sqm

PV

2.5 sqm

PV

2.5 sqm

PV

2.5 sqm

PV

2.5 sqm

PV

2.5 sqm

PV

2.5 sqm

PV

2.5 sqm

PV

2.5 sqm

PV

2.5 sqm

PV

2.5 sqm

PV

2.5 sqm

PV

2.5 sqm

PV

2.5 sqm

PV

2.5 sqm

PV

2.5 sqm

PV

2.5 sqm

PV

2.5 sqm

PV

2.5 sqm

PV

2.5 sqm

PV

2.5 sqm

PV

2.5 sqm

PV

2.5 sqm

PV

2.5 sqm

PV

2.5 sqm

PV

2.5 sqm

PV

2.5 sqm

PV

2.5 sqm

PV

2.5 sqm

PV

2.5 sqm

PV

2.5 sqm

PV

2.5 sqm

PV

2.5 sqm

PV

2.5 sqm

PV

2.5 sqm

PV

2.5 sqm

PV

2.5 sqm

PV

2.5 sqm

PV

2.5 sqm

PV

2.5 sqm

PV

2.5 sqm

PV

2.5 sqm

PV

2.5 sqm

PV

2.5 sqm

PV

2.5 sqm

PV

2.5 sqm

PV

2.5 sqm

PV

2.5 sqm

PV

2.5 sqm

PV

2.5 sqm

PV

2.5 sqm

PV

2.5 sqm

PV

2.5 sqm

PV

2.5 sqm

PV

2.5 sqm

PV

2.5 sqm

PV

2.5 sqm

PV

2.5 sqm

PV

2.5 sqm

PV

2.5 sqm

PV

2.5 sqm

+29.750

A.O.W

HATCH

ACCESS

ROOF

LIFT

OVERRUN

COLT

SHAFT

ROOF LEVEL

+28.750

PV

2.5 sqm

PV

2.5 sqm

PV

2.5 sqm

PV

2.5 sqm

PV

2.5 sqm

PV

2.5 sqm

DR

DR

DR

DR

SEDUM ROOF

SEDUM ROOF

SEDUM ROOF

ROOF PAVERS

SEDUM ROOF

ROOF PAVERS

ROOF PAVERS ROOF PAVERS ROOF PAVERS ROOF PAVERS ROOF PAVERS

ROOF PAVERS

ROOF PAVERS

SEDUM ROOF SEDUM ROOF

GRAVEL FINISH ROOF

ROOF PAVERS

ROOF PAVERS

ROOF PAVERS

ALL DIMENSIONS TO BE CHECKED ON SITE

NO DIMENSIONS TO BE SCALED FROM THIS DRAWING

RELEVANT CONSULTANTS DRAWINGS

THIS DRAWING IS TO BE READ IN CONJUNCTION WITH

NOTE 

SCALE:

DRAWING

DRAWN

JOB NUMBER:

DATE

FILE NAME 

BLOCK DRAWING NUMBER ZONE

REVISION

CHECKED

@A1

REV DESCRIPTIONDATE DRN

CLIENT

PROJECT

CHKD

Architecture + Interiors

henryjlyons.com

+353 1 888 3333

info@henryjlyons.com

51-54 Pearse Street

Dublin D02 KA66

© Henry J Lyons

Project Shoreline GA01, Baldoyle

The Shoreline Partnership

950659

T:\jobs\90-\950659 Project Shoreline Baldoyle\CAD\Planning\GA01\ZONE D\PLANS

950659 D P 1008 Block D Proposed Eighth Floor Plan

PLANNING

28/05/2021

1:200

MC

CP

Block D 

Proposed

Eighth Floor Plan

D P1008 GA01 P01

N

KEY PLAN

0 20105

Scale 1:200

SITE BOUNDARY

D1

D2
D3

P01 28.05.2021 ISSUED FOR PLANNING CP MC

N

PLEASE REFER TO P1900 SERIES FOR UNIT TYPE DRAWINGS


